
$13.99
$13.99
$14.99
$14.99

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$12.99

$13.99

$13.99

$14.99

$14.99

$16.99

$12.99

$14.99

$14.99

$12.99
$3.00

$13.99

Orange Tofu $14.99

$11.99 (Substitute Beef or Chicken for $2.00)

Sesame Chicken

Buddha Delight

v.0923

(Chicken, Beef, Shrimp and Pork)

Party Trays Available!

480.687.5845

11am - 8pm (Closed 3-4pm)

Closed Tuesday

Mon, Wed, Thurs, Fri

12pm - 8pm  (Closed 3-4pm)
Saturday & Sunday

Carrots, Peas, Bean Sprouts, Scallions

Served with Steamed Rice, and Complimentary
Choice of Hot and Sour or Egg Drop Soup

with Crispy Wont Tons

Ends 3pm

$5.00Thai Iced Tea



$8.00
$16.99

Cream Cheese Rangoon (8 pcs) $8.99

$9.99

$9.50

$7.95$6.00

$7.95$6.00

$16.99

$16.99

Pad Thai Noodles $16.99

$13.99

$14.99

$14.99

BEEF

PORK

$3.50

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings $10.99

$10.99

$13.99
(Extra $2.00 for Beef or Shrimp)

BBQ Pork Slices $8.99

$ .9913
Chicken, Mushroom, Napa abbage, arrot & Onion, ZucchiniC C
Snow Peas & Water Chestnuts, Celery

Broccoli Beef $14.99

$16.99Hong Kong Style Pan Fried Noodles

$16.99

$14.99

$14.99

$15.99

CHICKEN

$13.99Cashew Chicken

Kung Pao Trio    
Chicken, Shrimp, & Beef

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$15.99

$14.99
(Extra $2.00 for Beef or Shrimp)

Celery, Bell Pepper, Onion, Zucchini, Mushrooms, 
Water Chestnut (Extra $2.00 for Beef or Shrimp)

$13.99

$13.99

$12.99
(Extra $2.00 for Beef or Shrimp)

$12.99
(Extra $2.00 for Beef or Shrimp)

Hot & Crispy Shrimp $16.99
Deep fried Shrimp in Spicy Sauce.

Happy Family           $16.99
Chicken, Beef, Pork & Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables, 
Stir Fried in Our House Sauce.

$ .9914Szechwan Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken $13.99

SHRIMP

$14.99Broccoli Shrimp

$15.99Kung Pao Shrimp

$15.99Sweet & Sour Shrimp

$8.99Won Ton

$17.99Bo Bo Platter

$7.99

$10.99Wor Won Ton
Served with Chicken, Shrimp & Pork

$5.00Chicken Egg Rolls (2pcs)

Served With Steamed Rice

Onion, Bell Pepper, Zucchini, Waterchestnut, & Mushroom

$9.99

NOODLES

$13.99Chicken or Pork Lo Mein

$14.99Beef or Shrimp Lo Mein

Vegetable Lo Mein $12.99
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